
Location:

Number of Tracks:

Crossing Width (By Track):

Lat/Long:

DOT/AAR Inventory #:

Railroad Milepost - Line:

NOTE:  ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN FEET
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White Co., Near Maunie, IL

38” 2’ 40"/-88” 3’ 39"

353.11-SD  

29.5

T
R

3
6
2

X-Bucks

NW quadrant 

X-Bucks

SE quadrant 

ROAD PROFILE

N. S.

100 100

9
7

.1

9
8

.4

9
9

.6

9
9

.9

9
9

.1

1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.0

9
6

.9

50 25 25 50

TR1


